Informe generado el 27 de Abril de 2024 a las 05:47

1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

5 de Junio de 2022

0s

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AL- CENTAGUA
CENTAUER Z / NITAGUA
/2009 / ALAZAN / CDE

PABLO DU
COLOMBIER
TYPE D'ELLE / UBAS DE
BEAULIEU / 2003 /
ALAZANA / SF

MESSENTISO PS
MESSENGER / CENTISA
X CENTADEL / 2015 /
CASTARNO / OLDBG

LEVANA
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

HANS
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

MONTANA
NONE / NONE /2001 /
TORDA / NONE

ROLETTA
OLIVERO DEL PAS /
RHAPSODY DU LIGNY /
2014 / CASTANO / NONE

SIRACUSA DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ DALIDA DE
L'ESPERANCE X POOR
BOY /2011 / CASTANA /
CDE

ESTOQUE
DAMIRO / J,D ISCAR /
2006 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

105636

141668

144638

139434

125043

40403

156684

112416

110573

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MIGUEL
HERNANDO, Jesus
ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ

SALAZAR / Y.LA
ALDEHUELA

GARCIA
GONZALEZ, Alba
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / CLAUDE

LE MAITRE

RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ, Alberto
ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ / GESTUT
LEWITZ

ANDREU ELVIRA,
Alba
NONE / NONE

FERNANDEZ
FERRERAS, Nahia
NONE / NONE

RiO RODRIGUEZ,
Tamara
TAMARA RiO
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

ALONSO DE
DIEGO, Ariadna
CASILDA ARQUE
SANTAMARIA / NONE

ARNAIZ
SANTAMARIA,
Bruno
C. E. MIRAFLORES /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

ARREGUI GARCIA-
GALLARDO, Ana
ANA GARCIA-
GALLARDO GIL-
FOURNIER / BEATRIZ
GARCIA RICO

L.D.N.

438

147821

63814

58365

227930

149703

664

207741

194950

Pais
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ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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